LAHTI-BOWLINGIN SARJAMYLLY

YKKOSDIVISIOONA 2024 - 2025

nimi

Lahtinen Jouko
Saarinen Jari
Meriranta Hannu
Saxberg Heikki
Metso Pentti
Onnila Kari
Eloranta Veikko
Kurvinen Matti
Pylkk&nen Timo
Vappula Ville
Horppila Aleksi
Laaka Ritva
Purho Jukka
Rissanen Veikko

Lahteeenmaki Paivi

Eloranta Timo
Paksunen Pertti
Kohonen Kari
Sorsa Jaakko
Hartikainen Auvo
Piirainen Mirja
Skutnabb Mia
Ruponen Seija
Salminen Jaakko
Makela Esa
Kivivuori Olli
Outinen Ari
Ryypp6 Juhani
Hamalainen Veijo
Joensuu Petri
Koho Raimo
Kankanen Keijo
Kaikki yhteensa

joukkue
Ares 1
KV

KV

Valtti 3
Ares 1
Starmen
KV

Valtti 3
KV
Starmen
Valtti 3
Bay 3
Ares 1
Ares 2
Bay 3
Ares 1
Falcons 2
Valtti 3
RKM
Falcons 2
Starmen
Bay 3
Bay 3
RKM
Ares 2
Ares 2
Starmen
RKM
RKM
Falcons 2
Ares 2
Falcons 2

2. kierros

tulos sarjat ka.

568
553
547
543
542
534
533
524
521
520
518
511
507
505
505
490
475
473
469
464
461
458
450
440
440
439
420
413
394
389
389
373
15368
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189,33
184,33
182,33
181,00
180,67
178,00
177,67
174,67
173,67
173,33
172,67
170,33
169,00
168,33
168,33
163,33
158,33
157,67
156,33
154,67
153,67
152,67
150,00
146,67
146,67
146,33
140,00
137,67
131,33
129,67
129,67
124,33
160,08
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